
172
Monday – Saturday

(Except Public Holidays)

To 27th September 2025

Tavistock  - Newton Abbot via Princetown, Dartmeet

Tavistock Bus Station 10:55 Newton Abbot Sherborne Road 13:30

Higher Longford 11:00 Hele Park Roundabout 13:38

Merrivale Dartmoor Inn 11:07 Bickington Cross 13:43

Princetown Square opp Visitors Centre 11:17 Ashburton Bull Ring 13:51

Two Bridges Hotel 11:20 River Dart Country Park 13:55

Dartmeet 11:30 Poundsgate Tavistock Inn 14:05

Poundsgate Tavistock Inn 11:39 Dartmeet 14:14

River Dart Country Park 11:50 Two Bridges Hotel 14:24

Ashburton Bull Ring 11:55 Princetown Square Visitors Centre 14:28

Bickington Cross 12:02 Merrivale Dartmoor Inn 14:36

Hele Park Roundabout 12:06 Higher Longford 14:41

Newton Abbot Sherborne Road 12:15 Tavistock Bus Station 14:51

 

 

From 5th May 2025


